
Pos 

Veterani A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Veterani B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Veterani C 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

902 

977 

4 

983 

37 

83 

41 

93 

17 

52 

3 

112 

181 

60 

2 

57 

149 

Name 

LAVRIN Simon 

BABIČ David 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

MILAT Boštjan 

MOČIBOB Vedran 

GLAJH Mario 

IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

MIŠAR Dražen 

VLAHOVAC Ivica 

KLANJČIĆ Mario 

BRAIM Danko 

DREŠAR Igor 

BRANISELJ Boštjan 

HAFMER Darko 

MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

BESEDNIK Krešimir 

STAREŠINIĆ Jože 

Club 

SLO 

SLO 

MCK Štefanac 

SLO 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MK Viškovci 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Štefanac 

SLO 

SLO 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Štefanac 

Team 

MCK Štefanac Team 

MCK Štefanac Team 

Interexport doo 

MCK Štefanac Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda  

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

15 

15 

14 

13 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

23:26.582 

24:34.607 

24:35.351 

24:55.528 

24:02.957 

23:42.791 

24:41.613 

24:45.162 

23:54.219 

23:33.686 

23:51.315 

24:47.442 

24:50.387 

23:47.385 

23:58.208 

24:01.811 

24:34.611 

Diff 

1:08.025 

1:08.769 

1:28.946 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

17.629 

1:13.756 

1:16.701 

2 Laps 

3.603 

1 Lap 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

Sorted on Laps
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Cletk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: VRANČIĆ Vlado 

EMN 20/2467; MX-07; MX-B-06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1:08.025 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.465 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

902 - LAVRIN Simon 

OPH MX - MCK TRP MAROVIĆ 

02 - RACE 2 

Veterani 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:10:05 

Draga 0,000 km 

2.6.2024. 16:15 


